

Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN

Legislation Details

File #:	RS2021-932	Name:			
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Passed		
File created:	4/30/2021	In control:	Metropolitan Council		
On agenda:	6/15/2021	Final action:	6/15/2021		
Title:	A resolution establishing the certified tax rate in the General Services District, and declaring the amount of the certified rate for the Urban Services District, pursuant to the provision of Tennessee Code Annotated § 67-5-1701, et seq.				
Sponsors:	Kyonzte Toombs				
Indexes:					
Code sections:					

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/16/2021	2	Mayor	approved	
6/15/2021	2	Metropolitan Council	adopted	
6/14/2021	1	Budget and Finance Committee	approved	
5/18/2021	1	Metropolitan Council	deferred	
5/18/2021	2	Metropolitan Council	substituted	